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PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR 60+
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 9a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 57 JORGE BORELLI 20 0 0 9 11

2 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 20 0 0 11 9

3 53 DOMINGOS IORIO 14 6 6 6 8

4 18 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 14 6 0 7 7

5 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 8 12 6 8 0

Event Legend

#1 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa #2 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #81 JOSE AUGUSTO

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR Printed:: 28/10/2023 14:23:44

PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 9a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 76 RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 19 0 0 11 8

2 4 FERNANDO OIZUMI 18 1 1 9 9

3 927 RODRIGO MORELLI 13 6 5 7 6

4 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS 11 8 2 0 11

5 28 WELSON JACOMETTI 10 9 1 5 5

6 34 L.MARCELLI 10 9 0 8 2

7 29 CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 7 12 3 0 7

8 99 CLAUDIO REINA 7 12 0 6 1

9 157 CYLMAR FORTES 4 15 3 0 4

10 57 JORGE BORELLI 4 15 0 1 3

11 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 4 15 0 4 0

12 369 MARCOS HIAR 3 16 1 3 0

13 44 USSAMA FERDINIAM 2 17 1 2 0

14 88 CASSIANO BERNARDIS 0 19 2 0 0

15 53 DOMINGOS IORIO 0 19 0 0 0

16 42 FAUSTO SÁ 0 19 0 0 0

17 18 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 0 19 0 0 0

18 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 0 19 0 0 0

19 61 DANIEL CROCCE 0 19 0 0 0

20 15 FERNANDO MEIRA 0 19 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa #2 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #105 ERNANDES ONASSIS

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR MASTER Printed:: 28/10/2023 14:23:44

PONTUAÇÃO SUPER SENIOR MASTER
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 9a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 28 WELSON JACOMETTI 20 0 0 9 11

2 99 CLAUDIO REINA 19 1 1 11 8

3 157 CYLMAR FORTES 16 4 3 7 9

4 42 FAUSTO SÁ 15 5 1 8 7

Event Legend

#1 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa #2 26/10/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #28 WELSON JACOMETTI
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